London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11" November 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 11 entries and 1 exit for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries:  Coca-Cola HBC, Evraz Plc, Easyjet Plc, Genesis Emerging markets, Halfords
Group, Hiscox, Ken Wil Eur Shs, Murray Trust International, Polar Cap
Technologies, Rpc Group Plc, Spire Healthcare Group

Exits: Foreign & Colonial Inv Tst, Informa Plc

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Ashtead Group AHT 1340 Amend 1295
WS Atkins Plc ATK 1609 Amend 1561
Beazley Plc BEZ 384.4 Amend 382
Coca-Cola HBC CCH 1857 Amend 1801
Evraz Plc EVR 213 Amend 208
Easyijet Plc EZY 851 Amend 892
Grafton group Limited GFTU 463 Amend 478
Glaxosmithklyne GSK 1690 Amend 1597
Genesis Emerging markets GSS 644 Amend 620
Halfords Group HFD 315 Amend 323
Hiscox HSX 1097 Amend 1069
Inmarsat Plc ISAT 670 Amend 710

Murray Trust International MY 1175 Amend 1142



Ncc Group Plc

Polar Cap Technologies
Rpc Group Plc

Rotork Plc

Spire Healthcare Group
Spectris Plc

Retained

Anglo American Plc
British Empire Trust Shs

Intermediate Capital Group

JPM Emerging Mkts Shs
Ken Wil Eur Shs
Paragon Group

Royal Bank of Scotland
Supergroup Plc

CANCELLED ORDERS:

NCC
PCT
RPC
ROR
SPI
SXS

AAL
BTEM
ICP
JMG
KWE
PAG
RBS
SGP

369 Amend
839 Amend
1002 Amend
217.8 Amend
391 Amend
2279 Amend
908 Retain
687.4 Retain
574 .5Retain

723 Retain
985 Retain
309 Retain
173.8 Retain
1450 Retain

574.5

238
800.7
974
207
685
2101

986
687.4

723
985
309
173.8
1450

Countrywide Plc, Entertainment One, P2P Global Invest Ptg, Stagecoach Group

Name
Amended

Retained

3i Infrastructure Group
AA Public Limited Co
Greater Portland Estates
Virgin Money Holdings

NEW ORDERS:

Associated British Foods
Centamin Plc

Carillion Plc

Centrica

Dignity Plc

Investec Plc

Vedanta Resources

Code

3IN

GPOR
VM

ADF
CEY
CLLN
CNA
DTY
INVP
VED

Direction Entry

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

187
270
634
300

2370
147
233
205
2539
467
671

Stop Loss Trade Risk

199 12p
246 24 p
595 39 p
335 35 p
2568 198 p
166 19 p
259 26 p
220 15p
2722 183 p
511 44 p

758 87 p
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Date: Friday, March 13, 2015 Open: 158.90 High: 159.00 Low: 158.00 Close: 158.70 Range: 1.00 Volume: 2,774,926 High Date: Friday, March 13, 2015 Low Date: Monday, March 9, 2015 Position: 418 Cursor Value : 179.85
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Date: Friday, June 12, 2015 Open: 411.100 High: 413.600 Low: 394.800 Close: 397.200 Range: 18.800 Volume: 4,221,975 High Date: Monday, June 8, 2015 Low Date: Friday, June 12, 2015 Position: 50 Cursor Value : 316.13
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Friday, October 9, 2015

Date: Friday, October 9, 2015 Open: 3,401.000 High: 3,454.000 Low: 3,343.000 Close: 3,343.000 Range: 111.000 Volume: 3,106,223 High Date: Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Low Date: Friday, October 9, 2015 Position: 1344 Cursor Value : 2787.50
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 60.500 High: 61.750 Low: 58.650 Close: 58.800 Range: 3.100 Volume: 27,755,279 High Date: Wednesday, April 8, 2015 Low Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Position: 694 Cursor Value : 126.01
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Date: Friday, May 22, 2015 Open: 331.000 High: 334.000 Low: 325.500 Close: 330.000 Range: 8.500 Volume: 8,719,607 High Date: Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Position: 825 Cursor Value : 305.81
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Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Open: 229.600 High: 235.550 Low: 223.650 Close: 228.400 Range: 11.900 Volume: 72,568,883 High Date: Thursday, September 17, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 15, 2015 Position: 970 Cursor Value : 345.71
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Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Open: 2,352.000 High: 2,404.000 Low: 2,281.000 Close: 2,310.000 Range: 123.000 Volume: 251,588 High Date: Tuesday, February 2, 2016 Low Date: Friday, February 5, 2016 Position: 618 Cursor Value : 1939.85
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Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Open: 832.000 High: 845.500 Low: 819.500 Close: 840.000 Range: 26.000 Volume: 2,223,375 High Date: Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Low Date: Monday, September 7, 2015 Position: 1108 Cursor Value : 726.7=
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Date: Friday, April 24, 2015 Open: 594.000 High: 626.500 Low: 593.500 Close: 621.000 Range: 33.000 Volume: 6,069,970 High Date: Thursday, April 23, 2015 Low Date: Monday, April 20, 2015 Position: 665 Cursor Value : 412.11
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Date: Friday, March 25, 2016 Open: 312.600 High: 340.300 Low: 302.630 Close: 321.400 Range: 37.670 Volume: 3,170,331 High Date: Wednesday, March 23, 2016 Low Date: Monday, March 21, 2016 Position: 642 Cursor Value : 551.27
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Date: Friday, November 4, 2016 Open: 329.600 High: 340.200 Low: 312.800 Close: 320.000 Range: 27.400 Volume: 8,017,309 High Date: Tuesday, November 1, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, November 2, 2016 Position: 103 Cursor Value : 450.64



